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Kassbohrer 3x axle + bpw

Prix
Chassis
Année de construction
Id

Numéro
d'identification véhicule

Nombre d'essieux
Kilométrage
Carburant
Poids maximum
Poids de la charge
Poids avide
Longueur
Largeur

La taille

Accessoires

Description
WKVDAF10300095134

€ 16.950,-
Caisse fermée
2018

095134

WKVDAF10300095134

3

0 km
Autre
42.000 kg
34.600 kg
7.400 kg
1.385cm
255cm
400 cm

Lubrification centralisée
Portes arriere
Systéme anti-blocage
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